

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12581/2013

APARNESH PAL SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JITENDRA PATHAK &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Shukla, adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.Mr. Anupam Pandey, adv.  
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLd. counsel for the respondent Nos. 2 & 3 seeks and is given  
four weeks time as last chance to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 20.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB